4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

3 épreuves
DUMAS Antoine 8

3 épreuves
BECOT Fanny CORBAS RUNNING 6

2 épreuves
CERVANTES Emilie 6

3 épreuves
DUPONT Aymeric 26

2 épreuves
NUNEZ DEMOMENT Thomas AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 10

3 épreuves
BERNARD Sabine 17

MARTIN Marine 27
ATLAN Morgane 37
2 épreuves

OASSEL Caroline 4
TROSSAT Leila COURIR ALYON 6
SERRE Gaelle TEAM SPODE 18
SAMULCZYK Doriane LYON ATHLETISME 22

2 épreuves
RESTANI Matteo 3

BOULHABEL Fabien COURIRALYON 12
CHASSAGNOL Bastien ASVEL VILLEURBANNE 12
EPALLE Cyrille 17
KIENLEN Nathan COURIR ALYON 30

3 épreuves
COSTANTINI Charlotte 51

BOUCHEX-BELLOMIE Aurelie AAA DU LYONNAIS 82
MATITCH Julie AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 89
BRON Clarisse RENAULT TRUCKS 98
QUERE Marjorie AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 103
HUDAK Eva ASUL BRON 118
DESROZES Clemence RRUN LYON 124
HENNY Marie Pascale CORBAS RUNNING 160
THEPIN Julie 191
MARRY Celine 221
HA Rosaline 334
DA SILVA Laetitia 366

2 épreuves

JERONOH Mercyline ATHLE ST JULIEN 74 2
JEPKOECH MUTAI Nelly TERRE DE RUNNING 3
ETIENNE Justine 9

La Foulée Vénissiane - les Foulées San-Priotes -
Le printemps d'Ozon Courir - les 10 km de Corbas Challenge Deck




4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

BOUSSAT Celine COU RIRE PLAISIR 14
CAILLEAUD Laetitia COU RIRE PLAISIR 20
CHEVROT Sandrine ESL TERNAY 20
DEVOILLE Elise 34
NALLET Myriam 35
BERTRAND MORTUREL Laurence AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 41
RIGAUD Marie 44
FAURE Perrine 45
CATIL Laetitia AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 46
LAIEB Sonia 47
LE ROY Jennifer E.F.S. RHONE ALPES TRIATHLON 47
BAY Clarisse AAA DU LYONNAIS 49
CAPPELLETI Wendy 50
CASTELLI Audrey 52
AMZIANE Fouzia 66
POESY Camille AAA DU LYONNAIS 91
STANISZEWSKI Laura 92
LAGORGETTE Fanny 94
KPANOU Laetitia 116
D'AMBROSIO Eva 117
CURZILLAT Annouck ASVEL TRIATHLON 128
VEHI Marie AAA DU LYONNAIS 132
JOLIVET Leslie 133
KADDEM Nora 135
VAURS Claudie AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 148
HERRERA Severine 153
MAGNARD Celine 153
CICCARELLI Celine 166
MARIMOUTOU Laure 182
MISTIAEN Magali RENAULT TRUCKS 182
PICANO Amandine 182
LANCIAUX Sabrina 185
MAGNAT Audrey 194
FERRI Magali 195
DIOCHOT Sarah 207
VALLET Natacha 208
ATTOU Hinde COURIR ALYON 209
LECOIN Noemie 209
MARTY Perrine 210
BOUAKIL Mathilde 232
MARTI Christelle 233
BUISSON Gaelle 241
AABOUCHE Samira 290
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Nuria 314
JAMET Morgane 315

3 épreuves

GOMES Anthony AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 34
OLLIER Remi CORBAS RUNNING 64
FALCOZ-VIGNE Maxime 134
FRANCESCHI Julien 181
CIMINO Sebastien CORBAS RUNNING 248
MICHEL David 250
BOUNIF Hyacinthe AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 252
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4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

BERNARD
GOUBER
GOUBER
ALBERCA
BOUQUIN
LOUVET

BOUDAREL
FERCHICHI
SAUGEY
VERA ROBLES
KELETOLONA
DAHLMANN
2 épreuves
SHUMBII
LEROI
CHALEAT
BRETIN
DENIS
PAPILLIE
MALVINO
SHAW
JAGOREL
ROUSSEAU
RIOLAND
MIALON
TRIOMPHE

MADELON
SOLDINI
RICARD
BOURGEY
PICOLLET
BUISSON
PARTARRIEU
PONCHON
CORTES
BOUJDAY
SATGER
BIANQUIS
SOLA
COUDERCHER
GAUTTIER
SAINTEMARIE
RIOT
MUNOZ
VARIOT
MOUGIN
SERMAGE
SCAPPATICCI

ALFANO
VALEZY

RAJAONARISOA

BEJARANO PEREZ

CHALMANDRIER

LECHARPENTIER

Jerry
Jeremie
Abdelkader
Youcef
Sylvain
Jean-Benoit
Romain
Pedro

Loic

Ismael

Loic
Francisco
Noel
Vincent

Qaasiim
Laurent
Etienne
Benjamin
Sylvain
Ludovic
Julien
Thomas
Lionel
Francois
Maxime
Nicolas
Aurelien
Julien
Anthony
Nicolas
Benoit
Florian
Patrice
Benjamin
Thomas
Freddy
Guillaume
Ramzi
Sylvain
Jean-Baptiste
Cedric
Dany
Baptiste
Arnaud
Sebastien
Bastien
Benjamin
Eric
Pierre
Michel
Arnaud
Olivier
Sylvain

ASVEL TRIATHLON

CORBAS RUNNING

CORBAS RUNNING
AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

RENAULT TRUCKS

CORBAS RUNNING

ANNECY HAUTE SAVOIE A. *
AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON
AS CALUIRE / SPODE
ASVEL VILLEURBANNE
S/L ASUL BRON
IKEBANA
CSA 1ER RCP
JOLIE FOULEE PARIS
FREE RUN A3 TOURS

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY
LA FOULEE MUROISE
EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE*
ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38
CRV LYON TRIATHLON

TEAM SPODE
CAMN ASVEL

S/L CAMN VILLEURBANNE
CORPS
CAMN ASVEL
AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.

TRIALP MOIRANS

TERRE DE RUNNING
MONTBRISON TRIATHLON

La Foulée Vénissiane - les Foulées San-Priotes -

Le printemps d'Ozon Courir - les 10 km de Corbas Challenge Deck

257
297
298
308
316
325
354
373
376
417
475
578
600
643

104
105
105
106
107
108
112
113
118




4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

LONGH]I
COSTA
ESQUENET
VUILLON

BEY
ABDELHAFID
MARIOT
CHAZOT
FRONTERA
UNGARI
DABO
HERBAUX
LOPEZ
KERLEGUER
PROUSTEAU
VINSON
BARBIER
PRADINES
BOUHANA
BERGERET
MEDINA
BLANC

GADI

SUEUR
BONNET
HUBERT
NESSAKH
VIERNE
WINKELMANN
RABEHI
SPERISSEN
CASCAIS
CHERBUT
ARFOUILLERE
REBANI
BARONE
VILLODRE CASTILLO
JOB

GLASS
BARJHOUX
BELARD
MAZON
GUENETON
LE BLAVEC
CHATAIGNIER
MOREAUX
GAUTIER
AFONSO
MANOUKIAN
GRELLIER
SOUM
ELALMIS
MELOIS
LEBON

Bruno
Alban
Quentin
Jeremy
Ahmed
Mohamed
David
Rémy
Anthony
Anthony
Regis
Maximilien
Thomas
Remi
Matthieu
Julien
Julien
Ronan
Pierre-Yves
Yohan
Cyril
Renaud
Souphiane
Julien
Nicolas
Arnaud
Hakim
Sebastien
Arnaud
Samir
Jean
Sylvain
Fabien
Pierre
Adam
Mikael
Juan
Sébatien
Olivier
Maxence
Anthony
Valentin
Nicolas
Ludovic
Laurent
Julien
Thibault
David
Geoffroy
Sylvain
Guillaume
Murat
Elie
Benoit

SPTRI
MERIAL
TEAM TWO FINISH

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

AUCHAN

RUN BYNIGHT

ESL TERNAY

AS CALUIRE
COURIRALYON

ASVEL
RUN BYNIGHT

CRV LYON TRIATHLON

VO2 OPTIMUM TRAINING

TEAM CAL

S/L GRENOBLE UC

ESPB
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120
121
124
125
131
132
133
134
134
137
139
140
146
149
155
157
158
158
165
172
187
188
190
190
195
199
201
204
207
209
210
222
222
223
223
225
228
229
244
245
250
257
262
272
273
275
276
279
280
281
285
293
296
298




4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

La Foulée Vénissiane - les Foulées San-Priotes -

Le printemps d'Ozon Courir - les 10 km de Corbas Challenge Deck

NGUYEN Thien HONES'TEA 305
DA SILVA Abilio 318
GERMAIN Selvam ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* 324
ROCHETTE Alexandre 327
SILVESTRE Renaud S/L EA GILLONNAY - LA COTE 327
PRAT Vincent 328
MERCIER Ludovic JOCEL 338
HUSTACHE Daniel 354
PLANTECOSTE Yoann 365
THIMONIER Franck 366
VISCAINO Alexandre 368
COEUDEVEZ Benjamin JOCEL 383
BONAMI Michael EA BOURG EN BRESSE 399
BENTURE Laurent 412
POINTE Manfred 417
MANSSOUR Abdel 420
TORTECH Benjamin 439
FOUDILI Kamel 452
CHABIDON Johan 495
CUTILLAS Sebastien 520
LFARH Mohammed 544
MASSAID Nafih 559
MINTE Mamadou 561
FATON David COURIR ALYON 573
DURAND Jean-Paul 590
3 épreuves

CATHOLAND NEMOZ Corinne 16
CHAMPAIN Anne-Celine AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 23
FOGERON Benedicte 67
JOLY Nathalie AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 71
KHADRAOUI Nora CORBAS RUNNING 92
DERRADIJI Dounyazed AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 135
PAILLET Sophie AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 144
EL KHAMASSI Sonia CORBAS RUNNING 146
DUPOND Patricia CORBAS RUNNING 191
2 épreuves

MARCHAND Julie 6
BERAUD Murielle OZON COURIR 13
PARET Katarzyna CRV LYON TRIATHLON 19
MERLE Marie-laure 22
DRENO Celine EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* 26
DA CUNHA Lynda 27
PONTIER Sophie CORBAS RUNNING 30
MARTIN Solange 32
TERRIER Nathalie ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* 33
LIOTARD Marielle CORBAS RUNNING 35
DESLANDES Carole 36
SCHWEITZER Valerie DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME 39
RIERE Agnes RUNNING CLUB COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU 43
BENJAMIN Odile 47
GAUTIER Laure CORBAS RUNNING 47
COSTA-ESCOFFIER Laure LYON ATHLETISME 50
ROCHE Florence LA FINE EQUIPE 55




4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

CHAPUY Janine 56
MAKRI Ouahiba CORBAS RUNNING 58
DEGRAIX Christelle 66
JOLY Rachel CORBAS RUNNING 71
LAROSE Ghariba LA FOULEE MUROISE 76
KARA Naima 77
MAZZOCCHI Karine LA FOULEE MUROISE 77
TARDY Florence 77
ROSAS Laetitia LA FOULEE MUROISE 81
VENDITTI Catherine CORBAS RUNNING 82
BOUREL Sandrine JOCEL 83
BERUZON Chrystelle AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 86
BENTURE Sandrine AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 89
DELCROIX Veronique CORBAS RUNNING 93
PRIEUR Delphine 95
COPIN Catherine LES DAHUS DU RHONE 99
ROBBIANI Laurence 100
SANTANGELO Aude COU RIRE PLAISIR 102
CHOMAT Chrystelle AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 105
MEISTRETTY Veronique S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC 105
BLANC Karine CORBAS RUNNING 109
NONY Christine CORBAS RUNNING 111
CHABRIT Marie Esther FOOTING CLUB ST RAMBERT D ALB 114
3 épreuves

GEOFFROY Rudolph AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 86
IZOARD Jean-Luc RENAULT TRUCKS 101
SAGBO Eric 124
FOGERON Rodolphe 141
BAPTISTA Dino Tony S/L ASUL BRON 163
PAILLET Chistophe CORBAS RUNNING 164
MUNOZ Stephane 181
BOULART Regis TEAM SPODE 195
VARRAILLON Michael 237
LUCAS Regis RENAULT TRUCKS 257
CRESCENCE Jean Dominique CORBAS RUNNING 267
VOCANSON Gilles JOCEL 267
SADOUS Samuel CORBAS RUNNING 271
BAGHDASSARIAN Gerard 353
ROSSI Sebastien 394
2 épreuves

ECHALLIER Fabrice AZVEL 3
DEVAUX Nicolas CASCOL ATHLETISME 14
ELBAZ Abdahim S/L CAMN VILLEURBANNE 14
KERBARH Vincent AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 17
MEGNIGBETO Christian AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 18
LARUE Nicolas 27
OTTINO Laurent BRON'Z'AMIS 28
SCHWARTZENTRUBER Arnaud FOULEE MUROISE 35
COHELEACH Sebastien RCSS 37
AUROUSSEAU Lionel 40
MONNIER Frederic 44
SIMONNOT Sebastien 47
DESSEIGNE Stephane LES FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD 49
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PALOMARES
BRAZET
BOUDIJEMILA
GARNIER
JONIN

DAVID

DE FRANCESCO
LE COURTOIS
BOULEDRAK
TESSIER
CHABRIT
MOHR
MAKHLOUFI
DUMAS
PRAMAYON
RAMIRES
SELME
VINCENT
JURADO
AHMED-KADI
ODIN
EISENZAMMER
GEORGES
MERLE
YOUSFI
LANTILLON
MORIN
FORESTIER
HALLET
RENAUD
BERGER

BEN AOUADI
FELICE
STALLETTINO
OUADA
CAMACHO
FAVRIE
PANETTA
CARON
NGUYEN KHAC
LECOMTE
FRADIN
PRUNEAU
TRAN
COMBEAU
SIMONOT
ROSELLO
BULAND
BLANC
PAILLET
GOUDET
VIDET

ROUX

LE GOFF

Christian
Jean-Louis
Moussa
Franck
Christian
Guillaume
Stephane
Sylvain
Radoin
Regis
Didier
Christophe
Boualem
Matthieu
Renaud
Frederic
Gerard
Richard
Damien
Toufik
Nicolas
Serge
Franck
Gregory
Mahadi
Patrick
Xavier
Olivier
Patrice
Samuel
Stephane
Nejemdine
Patrick
Laurent
Karim
Thomas
Francois
Gregory
Aime
Trung Dung
Vincent
Mathieu
Laurent
Tam
Frederic
David
Frederic
Dimitri
Stephane
Christophe
Pierre
Albert
Olivier
Gregory

S/L CAMN VILLEURBANNE

CORPS VENISSIEUX
LA FOULEE MUROISE

CORPS
RANDO NATURE VILLETTE
FOOTING CLUB DE SAINT RAMBERT D ALB
RAIDS EUROSPORTIFS BRIGNAIS
LYON ATHLETISME
CORPS VENISSIEUX
COUREURS OUEST LYONNAIS

S/L FC TERNAY
COU RIRE PLAISIR
CORBAS RUNNING
CORPS VENISSIEUX

CASCOL ATHLETISME
CORBAS RUNNING
VALLONS DE LA TOUR TRIATHLON
CORPS VENISSIEUX

COURIR ENSEMBLE

ASC BALAN
CORPS VENISSIEUX

YOUPI C'EST LA FETE
TEAM CHARRETTE

LA FOULEE MUROISE
CASCOL ATHLETISME
SPODE TEAM
CORBAS RUNNING

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
DOMBES RUNNING EVASION
AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
S/L AS VILLEFONTAINE
BBT
CORBAS RUNNING
ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*

COU RIRE PLAISIR
TOUS ENSEMBLE POUR LUCAS
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52
61
63
63
63
64
66
68
72
74
78
78
84
92
92
93
95
98
99
102
102
103
104
104
104
105
105
106
106
111
114
116
119
129
130
131
131
135
136
136
140
143
145
147
150
154
156
158
160
164
165
168
173
176




4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

CESSIN Frederic ASVEL 178
DUCARRE Eric RENAULT TRUCKS 178
CHEVIEUX Christophe 180
MOULOUX Lionel OZON COURIR 189
PEYSSON Didier LA FOULEE MUROISE 193
NERI Philippe LA FOULEE MUROISE 199
CHAMBONNET Benoit 2FOIS2CINQ 202
ANDREANI Frederic RENAULT TRUCKS 207
FENZL Alexis SAINT PRIEST TRIATHLON 207
VARENNE David 207
CHORFA Tayeb 214
MARTORANO Christophe 214
BRAHMI Aissa 226
DE PASQUALE Angelo 227
MARTINEAU Gilles CORBAS RUNNING 228
MENCHELLA Yann 236
ZEROUG Merouane 237
BARATHIER Frederic LYON ATHLETISME* 243
LOUCONI Loic 247
CIARLITTI Robert 254
VIELFAURE Gilles 266
RIVOAL Yann 272
CLEMENT Francois JOCEL 273
HA Minh Hoang 277
MAHAMDI Hacene 323
VALLET Sebastien 355
MILLOT Christophe 364
3 épreuves

ROTSAERT Pascale AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 4
BOULY Pascale DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME 9
GRIECI Anne AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 72
TILY CHARON Jocelyne AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 92
FABRE Regine AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 135
2 épreuves

JONIN Sylvie 4
MARION Christine AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 11
COLLOUD Danielle LA FOULEE MUROISE 12
LE STRAT Magali RENAULT TRUCKS 12
PIRAT Fabienne 12
CALLUELA Sylvie ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* 19
LAVALLEE Valerie VALLON DE LA TOUR TRIATHLON 19
AUGIZEAU Evelyne 22
BOUCHET Nadine CORBAS RUNNING 23
JANEZ Christelle AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 23
PEREZ Christele RENAULT TRUCKS 24
JANUEL Ourida FAC ANDREZIEUX 30
LARGIER Nathalie FOOTING RAMBERTOIS 30
BRUN-LEY Francoise JOCEL 34
ALBERCA Christine CORBAS RUNNING 39
DAMON Catherine 40
FOURNIER Nathalie CORBAS RUNNING 40
VIOLLET MARTIN Stephanie CORBAS RUNNING 41
MENDEZ Cathy LES DAHUS DU RHONE 43
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4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

COURTEIX Arlette AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 51
GIROUD Dominique LA FOULEE MUROISE 51
ROLDAN Anne Marie LES DAHUS DU RHONE 51
COGNET Agnes-Marie 57
PUCHOL Maryline AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 65
TROUILLOT Martine ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* 65
QUINONERO Agnes AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 69
MONTILLET Anne Claude 71
3 épreuves

PANELLI Fabrice AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 5
BOULEGROUN Mohssein 22
MERABET Mourad 79
MONEGAT Patrice AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 86
AUBERT Christophe LES GONES DE VALLES 95
AUBERT Frederic 130
MARTINET Michel 132
MASSOT Eric CORBAS RUNNING 148
LONQUE Jean Francois JOCEL 154
SEDAN Fabrice CORBAS RUNNING 164
COMMARMOND Michel 168
JONIN Gerard 172
BERNAR Jerome CORBAS RUNNING 173
CROUZET Didier 179
VIOLLET Alain CORBAS RUNNING 205
DUPONT Jean Marc 243
DELCROIX Herve CORBAS RUNNING 259
2 épreuves

SOUBELET Eric AS RISPOLI VILLEURBANNE 6
BOUSSER Frederic 8
DE LA FOURNIERE Christophe CS BOURGOIN-JALLIEU * 11
FEMINIER Eric ATHLETIC CLUB TASSIN 13
BOUCHET Ludovic 18
BLAISE Alain CASCOL ATHLETISME 23
BRUN Pierre CASCOL ATHLETISME 26
MAUDUIT Thierry S/LAS VILLEFONTAINE 26
BROSSET Philippe COU RIRE PLAISIR 27
OTHMAN Riadh AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 27
PALLADINO Daniel SAINT PRIEST TRIATHLON 31
QUELIN Jean Claude ALE 32
GUITTON Eric AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 33
AGOSTINO Jean Marc CORPS VENISSIEUX 41
LARGIS Patrick AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 42
DANIERE Michel FSPF 46
AUVRAY Patrick CORPS VENISSIEUX 52
ABDELLAOUI Nordine CORPS VENISSIEUX 55
BOURREAU Joel S/L GRENOBLE UC 56
COUSSO Serge S/L ASUL BRON 59
MARTINEZ Eric CORBAS RUNNING 59
DUBOUCHET Eric JOCEL 64
VIEUX Jean-Pierre JOCEL 66
VISCOGLIOSI Georges RUNNING CLUB COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU 66
GATTO Bruno 67
PAYAN Jean-Loic AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 67
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ROMERO Nicolas 68
DESPLANQUES Jean-Louis 69
BARBEY Didier 70
CHARRIER Guillaume 77
GAY Jean Louis SPODE 77
PIRAT Alain 80
MARITANO Marc-antoine 81
CHAPUY Olivier 83
THOMAS Franck ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * 83
GROSS Reynald LA FOULEE MUROISE 89
TREVALLION Stephen 90
CONAN Dominique 98
DUROQUSSET Bernard DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME 101
ANDRE Pierre LES DAHUS DU RHONE 102
REBE Jean Marc 103
JANUEL Philippe FAC ANDREZIEUX 107
MOREAU Pascal 109
MARION Philippe RENAULT TRUCKS 110
ANTONIOTTI Jean-Louis AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 112
GHOUL Lahouari DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME 112
HERRY Jean Francois CORBAS RUNNING 112
VITRY Eric 117
CIMETTA Frederic 127
PEREZ Jean-Michel RENAULT TRUCKS 131
TRICRI Alain CORBAS RUNNING 131
RUSLI Iwan JOCEL 132
LAMBERTI Marc CORBAS RUNNING 138
BESSA Abdelkrim 139
ALLEMAND Jean-Michel RENAULT TRUCKS 140
LAPIED Laurent 141
NICAISE Michel 144
ROBERTO Pascal LES DAHUS DU RHONE 144
LARGIER Didier FOOTING RAMBERTOIS 145
GAUCHON Philippe 146
DEPOUTOT Noel 152
CHABIDON Eric 162
GIORDANO Gilles AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 163
BREVALLE Eddie CORBAS RUNNING 173
JoLy Gerard CORBAS RUNNING 207
CHARRIER Jean-yves CORBAS RUNNING 212
DUSSERT Philippe 220
3 épreuves

SERRANO Chantal AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 9
BOUNIF Louise CORBAS RUNNING 10
ALANDRY Chantal CORBAS RUNNING 19
2 épreuves

MATITCH Francoise AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 2
BECANNE Nina AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 3
FOUCHARD DJEBLI Annick ESA BRON 3
MARTINEAU Brigitte CORBAS RUNNING 7
MOUNIER Théreze COURIR POUR DES POMMES 16

3 épreuves

La Foulée Vénissiane - les Foulées San-Priotes -
Le printemps d'Ozon Courir - les 10 km de Corbas Challenge Deck




4EME CHALLENGE DES 4 SAISONS (2016-2017)

ROLLET Louis CORBAS RUNNING 57
HEURTAULT Denis 67
ALAMO Jose CORBAS RUNNING 79
2 épreuves

PAILHES Gilbert COURIR A VILLEMOIRIEU 2
CHEBBAH Rachid 3
JOURJON Serge 5
MAFFEI Bruno 5
FAURE Patrice COURIR A SALAISE 7
ROBIN Jean CASCOL ATHLETISME 7
PAIVA Narcisse HEYRIEUX 8
BENETULLIERE Guy 18
VIEUGUE Jean-claude AAA DU LYONNAIS 19
MIRODATOS Claude LA FOULEE MUROISE 21
BAGNON Michel VALEO 22
BIJOUX Joseph 25
DURAND-ROJON Bernard CORBAS RUNNING 25
CONS Patrick CORPS 27
GILLET Gerard CORBAS RUNNING 27
NICOLAS Joel VALEO 27
BOURGEOIS Jean Paul 33
MARTINEZ Marcel TEAM CHARRETTE 35
MEDECI Gilbert 35
PONSERO Andre CORPS VENISSIEUX 35
BERTHET Daniel 41
ESTEBAN Julian 41
SOUSSEN Yves 43
CALEYRON Michel LES DAHUS DU RHONE 46
CoulLLouD Bernard 50
LIGONNET Patrick 51
ROMAND Patrice LA FOULEE MUROISE 54
GILLET DANIEL AJT REYRIEUX 58
BARRIERE Claude 61
HERRERA Luis 65
FRACHET Joel 67
SANDRI Rene 70
TERPEND Marc CER SNCF 73
CARRIER Jean-claude ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * 77
LIGONNET Francois 86
3 épreuves

MOUNES Pierre 3
DURAND Daniel COU RIRE PLAISIR 8
PERRAUD Daniel 23
2 épreuves

BOTTONE Alain AMICALE LAIQUE GRIGNY 3
MISTRAL Christian AS PETERCEM 6
AIROLDI Bernard 7
BELHAMEL Makhlouf JOCEL 10
3 épreuves

ALLEGRE Roger PETITE FOULEE ST CLAIR 3
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